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Black Sea Cup '24
Varna, 7. - 9.6.2024

Event 28 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
9.6.2024 г. - 11:15 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 50.93 Josif MILADINOV MLA91 RIM (ITA) 23.5.2021 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 51.08 Josif MILADINOV MLA91 Sofia 19.12.2020 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 57.54 Antani IVANOV ETAR2 Sofia 29.6.2013 г.

Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

13 years

1. Geargescu MARIAN 13 Attack Team 1:07.50 393 31.37 36.13
2. David MIHAI 13 Attack Team 1:14.77 289 35.16 39.61
3. Radoslav TIHOLOV 13 Julian Rusev 1:39.04 124 42.18 56.86
4. Radoslav VELCHEV 13 Kps Orenda 1:40.73 118 44.67 56.06

DSQ Samuil YANAKIEV 13 Dobrudzha2021 1:15.94 33.65 42.29
FS

14 - 15 years

1. Yigit Efe KANSU 15 Turkiye 58.83 593 Q 27.49 31.34
2. Tibet ALKAYA 15 Turkiye 1:00.24 553 Q 28.36 31.88
3. Adis PETROV 14 Lokomotiv 1:03.40 474 29.58 33.82
4. Ardjan SINDJO 14 Iris 1:06.32 414 30.85 35.47
5. Ivailo KARAIVANOV 14 Torpedo 1:06.92 403 31.25 35.67
6. Georgi PEREVERZEV 14 Asteri 1:08.08 383 32.02 36.06
7. Radoslav CHERNILOV 14 Psk Cherno More 1:08.56 375 31.84 36.72
8. Nikolay ILIEV 15 Delfin Varna 1:08.71 372 32.42 36.29
9. Teodor STANCHEV 14 Dobrudzha2021 1:09.35 362 31.79 37.56

10. Ivail IVANOV 14 Psk Cherno More 1:09.42 361 32.06 37.36
11. Alexandru CAPRARU 14 Attack Team 1:12.69 314 34.61 38.08
12. Xristo TERZIEV 14 Torpedo 1:12.85 312 32.91 39.94
13. Tomislav TERZIEV 14 Plovdiv 2019 1:14.05 297 33.20 40.85
14. Konstantin GLYSHKOV 15 Torpedo 1:16.35 271 34.93 41.42
15. Stefan MIHAYLOV 14 Psk Cherno More 1:16.63 268 34.96 41.67

16 - 18 years

1. Kaan VAROL 16 Turkiye 56.94 655 Q 26.98 29.96
2. Nikola ZHEKOV 18 Psk Cherno More 58.10 616 Q 27.13 30.97
3. Martin MIHAILOV 16 Psk Cherno More 59.99 560 Q 27.66 32.33
4. Bogdan POPOV 18 Dorostol 1:00.02 559 Q 27.68 32.34
5. Daniel KRALEV 18 Psk Cherno More 1:00.32 550 R 28.33 31.99
6. Daniel HRISTOV 16 Iris 1:00.45 547 R 27.71 32.74
7. Eren SELAMET 16 Turkiye 1:00.57 544 28.80 31.77
8. Boris IVANOV 18 Olimpia 1:01.15 528 28.85 32.30
9. Nikola STOYANOV 16 Dobrudzha2021 1:01.73 514 29.15 32.58

10. Kristian GEORGIEV 18 Asteri 1:02.36 498 29.03 33.33
11. Aleksandar IVANOV 18 Asteri 1:04.75 445 29.79 34.96
12. Emanuel ZHORZHES 17 Julian Rusev 1:05.88 422 29.42 36.46
13. Petar NAKOV 16 Iris 1:10.36 347 31.60 38.76
14. Efe GULHAN 16 Turkiye 1:13.12 309 33.21 39.91

Open

1. Ahmed TATAWY 19 Alexandria Sporting Club 55.67 700 Q 25.82 29.85
2. Nikola KARAIVANOV 19 Psk Cherno More 56.33 676 Q 26.30 30.03
3. Kaan VAROL 16 Turkiye 56.94 655 Q 26.98 29.96
4. Nikola ZHEKOV 18 Psk Cherno More 58.10 616 Q 27.13 30.97
5. Yigit Efe KANSU 15 Turkiye 58.83 593 Q 27.49 31.34
6. Martin MIHAILOV 16 Psk Cherno More 59.99 560 Q 27.66 32.33
7. Bogdan POPOV 18 Dorostol 1:00.02 559 Q 27.68 32.34
8. Tibet ALKAYA 15 Turkiye 1:00.24 553 Q 28.36 31.88
9. Daniel KRALEV 18 Psk Cherno More 1:00.32 550 R 28.33 31.99

10. Daniel HRISTOV 16 Iris 1:00.45 547 R 27.71 32.74
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Black Sea Cup '24
Varna, 7. - 9.6.2024

Event 28, Men, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

11. Eren SELAMET 16 Turkiye 1:00.57 544 28.80 31.77
12. Boris IVANOV 18 Olimpia 1:01.15 528 28.85 32.30
13. Nikola STOYANOV 16 Dobrudzha2021 1:01.73 514 29.15 32.58
14. Kristian GEORGIEV 18 Asteri 1:02.36 498 29.03 33.33
15. Adis PETROV 14 Lokomotiv 1:03.40 474 29.58 33.82
16. Aleksandar IVANOV 18 Asteri 1:04.75 445 29.79 34.96
17. Emanuel ZHORZHES 17 Julian Rusev 1:05.88 422 29.42 36.46
18. Ardjan SINDJO 14 Iris 1:06.32 414 30.85 35.47
19. Ivailo KARAIVANOV 14 Torpedo 1:06.92 403 31.25 35.67
20. Geargescu MARIAN 13 Attack Team 1:07.50 393 31.37 36.13
21. Georgi PEREVERZEV 14 Asteri 1:08.08 383 32.02 36.06
22. Radoslav CHERNILOV 14 Psk Cherno More 1:08.56 375 31.84 36.72
23. Nikolay ILIEV 15 Delfin Varna 1:08.71 372 32.42 36.29
24. Teodor STANCHEV 14 Dobrudzha2021 1:09.35 362 31.79 37.56
25. Ivail IVANOV 14 Psk Cherno More 1:09.42 361 32.06 37.36
26. Petar NAKOV 16 Iris 1:10.36 347 31.60 38.76
27. Alexandru CAPRARU 14 Attack Team 1:12.69 314 34.61 38.08
28. Xristo TERZIEV 14 Torpedo 1:12.85 312 32.91 39.94
29. Efe GULHAN 16 Turkiye 1:13.12 309 33.21 39.91
30. Tomislav TERZIEV 14 Plovdiv 2019 1:14.05 297 33.20 40.85
31. David MIHAI 13 Attack Team 1:14.77 289 35.16 39.61
32. Konstantin GLYSHKOV 15 Torpedo 1:16.35 271 34.93 41.42
33. Stefan MIHAYLOV 14 Psk Cherno More 1:16.63 268 34.96 41.67
34. Radoslav TIHOLOV 13 Julian Rusev 1:39.04 124 42.18 56.86
35. Radoslav VELCHEV 13 Kps Orenda 1:40.73 118 44.67 56.06

DSQ Samuil YANAKIEV 13 Dobrudzha2021 1:15.94 33.65 42.29
FS


